
Name Email Role First Name Last Name Address City State Zip/Post code Phone Number Job title Organization
Sommer Freeman sfreeman@porthouston.com Organizer
Alberto Foster afoster@porthouston.com Organizer
Lori Brownell lbrownell@porthouston.com Organizer
Amanda L. Hamrick ahamrick@porthouston.com Organizer
Leia Wilson lwilson@porthouston.com Organizer
Benjamin Leonard bleonard@porthouston.com Organizer
Charlie Jenkins cjenkins@porthouston.com Organizer
Amy S. Parker asparker@weeksmarine.com Attendee
Ancil Taylor (Guest) to attend  Attendee Ancil Taylor 68 Chambliss Road Hattiesburg MS 39401 504 259 1801 Managing Partner Ancil Taylor Dredging Consulting, LLC
Arin Ricks ARicks@WeeksMarine.Com Attendee
Jordan Guy jguy@callanmarineltd.com Attendee Jordan Guy P.O. Box 17017 Galveston Texas 77552 4097620124 Proposal Manager Callan Marine
Gibson, Garrett GGibson@gldd.com Attendee Garrett Gibson 9811 Katy Fwy, Suite 1200 Houston Texas 77024 6302154222
Rosedale, Peter PRosedale@gldd.com Attendee Peter Rosedale 1 Parkview Plaza Suite 800 Oalbrook Terrace Illinois 60181 (630) 928‐4320
Eduardo Mejia emejia@porthouston.com Presenter
Robert Ramsdell (Guest) Attendee Robert Ramsdell 5528 Middaugh avenue Downers Grove IL 60516 6308051776 Principal Dredging Resources.net LL
Chester Hedderman cwhedderman@gba‐inc.com Presenter
Dana Cheney dlcheney@gba‐inc.com Attendee
McCrary, Rod Rod.McCrary@aecom.com Attendee Rod McCrary 11422 Kirkwyn Dr Houston TX 77089‐2222 7132041095 Vice President AECOM
Barry Pond bpond@orionmarinegroup.com Attendee Barry Pond 4440 Highway 225 Deer Park Texas 77536 8324589143 Sr. Estimator Orion Marine
Khan, Naser naser.khan@aecom.com Attendee
Nicole Jones nnjones@porthouston.com Presenter
Alexis S. King aking@porthouston.com Presenter
McCollum, Matt matt.mccollum@aecom.com Presenter
Audrey Cable acable@orn.net Attendee Audrey Cable 12000 Aerospace Ave., Suite 300 Houston TX 77034 7276372257 Orion
Terry McFarland TMcFarland@WeeksMarine.Com Attendee
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